Cameras
Minolta
Minolta
Minolta
Minolta
Minolta
Minolta
Minolta
Minolta
Minolta
Minolta
Minolta
Minolta
Minolta
Seagull

Footnotes
1
2
3
NFS
w/ WD
w/ MD-1

Brand
Minolta
Minolta
Minolta
Minolta
Minolta
Minolta
Minolta
Minolta
Minolta
Minolta
Minolta
Minolta
Minolta
Minolta
Minolta
Minolta
Minolta

Footnotes
1

o Ok WN

List of Cameras

Model S/N Condition Notes
SRT-101 1710519 Gd See Note 1
SRT-303 3041621 Ex

XK 3024861 Good See Note 2
XE-7 Unknown Ex
XE-7 Unknown Ex

XD-11 Unknown Ex w/ WD

XD-11 Unknown Ex See Note 3

XD-11 Unknown New

X-600 Unknown Ex

X-700 Unknown Ex w/ MD-1

X-700 Unknown Ex w/ MD-1

X-700 Unknown Ex

X-700 Unknown Ex

DF5000 Unknown Ex w/ 50mm

Light meter doesn’t work.

Camera comes with 4 viewfinders and 3 focusing screens.
Light meter not working (suspect shutter speed switch).

- means Not For Sale.

- means Winder D (XD series).

- means Motor Drive 1 (X-series).

List of Equipment

Equipment Model Condition Notes
Autobellows AB-IV Ex See Note 1
Autobellows AB-IV Ex See Note 2
Autobellows AB-IV Ex
Focus Rail AB-IV Ex
Copy Stand AB-IV Ex
Ex. Tubes SR Ex
Ex. Tubes SR EX
Ex. Tubes MC Ex
Prismfinder MC EX w/ case
Magnifier SR EX
Magnifier MD Ex
Winder G Ex See Note 3
MFB MD NA See Note 4
PG-2 MD Ex w/ cables
PG-2 MD Ex w/cables
BRI MD Ex See Note 5
Cables MD Ex See Note 6

Comes with the intercable (AB to camera).

Come with sequential double cable release.

Two winder G, price per each.

Multi-function Back in unknown working condition, sold as is.
Bounce Reflector Set.

Box of Flash cables and extras: 5 EX, 2 OC, 1 CD, 2 FB, 1 AW, 1 OF,
3 TC-1000, 2 AB Sync, 2 Off camera shoe, 3 RC-S, 1 RC-L.

Value
NFS
NFS
$800
$250
$250
$300
$100
NFS
$250
NFS
$400
$200
$200
$100

Value
$150
$150
$125
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$30
$30
$30
$30
$100
$100
$30
$100



