## **List of Cameras**

Cameras	Model	S/N	Condition	Notes	Value
Minolta	SRT-101	1710519	Gd	See Note 1	NFS
Minolta	SRT-303	3041621	Ex		NFS
Minolta	XK	3024861	Good	See Note 2	\$800
Minolta	XE-7	Unknown	Ex		\$250
Minolta	XE-7	Unknown	Ex		\$250
Minolta	XD-11	Unknown	Ex	w/ WD	\$300
Minolta	XD-11	Unknown	Ex	See Note 3	\$100
Minolta	XD-11	Unknown	New		NFS
Minolta	X-600	Unknown	Ex		\$250
Minolta	X-700	Unknown	Ex	w/ MD-1	NFS
Minolta	X-700	Unknown	Ex	w/ MD-1	\$400
Minolta	X-700	Unknown	Ex		\$200
Minolta	X-700	Unknown	Ex		\$200
Seagull	DF5000	Unknown	Ex	w/ 50mm	\$100

Footnotes			
1	Light meter doesn't work.		
2	Camera comes with 4 viewfinders and 3 focusing screens.		
3	Light meter not working (suspect shutter speed switch).		
NFS	- means Not For Sale.		
w/ WD	- means Winder D (XD series).		
w/ MD-1	- means Motor Drive 1 (X-series).		

## List of Equipment

Brand	Equipment	Model	Condition	Notes	Value
Minolta	Autobellows	AB-IV	Ex	See Note 1	\$150
Minolta	Autobellows	AB-IV	Ex	See Note 2	\$150
Minolta	Autobellows	AB-IV	Ex		\$125
Minolta	Focus Rail	AB-IV	Ex		\$75
Minolta	Copy Stand	AB-IV	Ex		\$75
Minolta	Ex. Tubes	SR	Ex		\$75
Minolta	Ex. Tubes	SR II	EX		\$75
Minolta	Ex. Tubes	MC	Ex		\$75
Minolta	Prismfinder	MC	EX	w/ case	\$75
Minolta	Magnifier	SR	EX		\$30
Minolta	Magnifier	MD	Ex		\$30
Minolta	Winder	G	Ex	See Note 3	\$30
Minolta	MFB	MD	NA	See Note 4	\$30
Minolta	PG-2	MD	Ex	w/ cables	\$100
Minolta	PG-2	MD	Ex	w/cables	\$100
Minolta	BR II	MD	Ex	See Note 5	\$30
Minolta	Cables	MD	Ex	See Note 6	\$100

Footnotes	
1	Comes with the intercable (AB to camera).
2	Come with sequential double cable release.
3	Two winder G, price per each.
4	Multi-function Back in unknown working condition, sold as is.
5	Bounce Reflector Set.
6	Box of Flash cables and extras: 5 EX, 2 OC, 1 CD, 2 FB, 1 AW, 1 OF,
	3 TC-1000, 2 AB Sync, 2 Off camera shoe, 3 RC-S, 1 RC-L.